
Main Library - Council
Chambers

100 N. Osceola Avenue
Clearwater, FL 33755

City of Clearwater

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#16-3129 Name: LAP Agreement for Druid Trail Phase IV

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:12/29/2016 Public Works

On agenda: Final action:1/19/2017 1/19/2017

Title: Approve a Local Agency Program (LAP) Agreement between Florida Department of Transportation
(FDOT) and the City of Clearwater in the amount of $2,223,803 for the construction of Druid Trail
Phase IV, authorize the appropriate officials to execute same and adopt Resolution 17-06.

Sponsors:

Indexes: **, 2. Economic & Housing Opportunity, 4. Environmental Stewardship

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Druid Trail LAP Draft Agreement FPN 432580 1 58 01.pdf, 2. LAP Agreement - Druid Trail Phase IV
- Exhibit 1.pdf, 3. LAP Agreement - Druid Trail Phase IV - Exhibit A.pdf, 4. LAP Agreement - Druid Trail
Phase IV - Exhibit B.pdf, 5. LAP Agreement - Druid Trail Phase IV - Exhibit C.pdf, 6. LAP Agreement -
Druid Trail Phase IV - Exhibit E.pdf, 7. LAP Agreement - Druid Trail Phase IV - Exhibit F.pdf, 8.
Druid_Trail_Project_OverviewMap.pdf, 9. Resolution 17-06.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council1/19/2017 1

Council Work Session1/17/2017 1

City of Clearwater Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

